
R.C.D.C. TECHNIQUE MATRIX    LEVEL:SKILL MASTER

ID NAME
CERTIFICATE

DATE
ID NAME

CERTIFICATE

DATE
SM 00001 Shoichi Kanno 2018/6/23

SM 00002 Seiya Kobayashi 2018/6/24

SM 00003 Noritada Noda 2018/9/15

SM 00004 Ryuya Sakaguchi 2018/9/15

SM 00005 Kosei Kanaya 2018/9/15

SM 00006 Hikaru Hoshi 2018/9/15

SM 00007 Takahiro Kawakami 2018/9/15

SM 00008 Masakazu Soutome 2018/9/15

SM 00009 Shigefumi Akiu 2018/10/4

SM 00010 Yuya Kimura 2018/10/4

SM 00011 Yutaka Takizawa 2018/10/4

SM 00012 Jun Asano 2018/10/4

SM 00013 Minoru Soujima 2018/10/4

SM 00014 Issei Hoshiba 2018/10/11

SM 00015 Kenichiro Maeda 2018/10/11

SM 00016 Tadatoshi Shigemoto 2018/10/11

SM 00017 Daisuke Hatakeyama 2018/10/11

SM 00018 Ryuki Iwata 2018/10/11

SM 00019 Yuji Iwata 2018/10/11

SM 00020 Naoya Takamura 2018/10/11

SM 00021 Ryoji Tanabe 2019/3/10

SM 00022 Ryouichi Nakamura 2019/3/10

SM 00023 Yoshimi Miyanaga 2019/3/10

SM 00024 Kenji Sakaguchi 2019/9/15

SM 00025 Takanori Ookubo 2019/9/15

SM 00026 Takashi Gotoh 2019/9/15

SM 00027 Koji Hakamaya 2019/9/14

SM 00028 Takao Kondou 2019/9/14

SM 00029 Hiroyuki Fujikawa 2019/09/29

SM 00030 Rei Satou 2019/12/29

SM 00031 Isao Ymaguchi 2019/12/29

SM 00032 Makoto Tsuda 2019/12/29

SM 00033 Takuya Hashimoto 2021/5/29

SM 00034 Satoshi Watanabe 2021/5/29

SM 00035 Kazuki Kougo 2021/5/29

SM 00036 Norimasa Hoshina 2021/5/29

SM 00037 Katsuji Nagane 2021/5/29

SM 00038 Shigeru Orito 2021/5/29

SM 00039 Hisashi Nohara 2021/6/7

SM 00040 Kazuhiro Umemura 2021/6/7

SM 00041 Hiroshi Niwa 2021/6/12

SM 00042 Masaki Niwa 2021/6/12



R.C.D.C. TECHNIQUE MATRIX    LEVEL:CONTROL EDGE

ID NAME
CERTIFICATE

DATE
ID NAME

CERTIFICATE

DATE
CE 00001 Yuichi Naito 2017/12/15 CE 00051 Shigeru Orito 2021/5/29

CE 00002 Manabu Sato 2017/12/15 CE 00052 Hisashi Nohara 2021/6/7

CE 00003 Yosuke Ishizawa 2017/12/15 CE 00053 Kazuhiro Umemura 2021/6/7

CE 00004 Yoshinori Kawasuji 2018/6/17 CE 00054 Hiroshi Niwa 2021/6/12

CE 00005 Seiya Kobayashi 2018/6/24 CE 00055 Masaki Niwa 2021/6/12

CE 00006 Ryuya Sakaguchi 2018/9/15

CE 00007 Shoichi Kanno 2018/6/23

CE 00008 Masahiro Fukushima 2018/3/18

CE 00009 Noritada Noda 2018/9/15

CE 00010 Hideki Nishina 2018/9/16

CE 00011 Koki Oguchi 2018/9/15

CE 00012 Kosei Kanaya 2018/9/15

CE 00013 Hikaru Hoshi 2018/9/15

CE 00014 Takahiro Kawakami 2018/9/15

CE 00015 Masakazu Soutome 2018/9/15

CE 00016 Shigefumi Akiu 2018/10/4

CE 00017 Yuya Kimura 2018/10/4

CE 00018 Yutaka Takizawa 2018/10/4

CE 00019 Jun Asano 2018/10/4

CE 00020 Minoru Soujima 2018/10/4

CE 00021 Issei Hoshiba 2018/10/11

CE 00022 Kenichiro Maeda 2018/10/11

CE 00023 Tadatoshi Shigemoto 2018/10/11

CE 00024 Daisuke Hatakeyama 2018/10/11

CE 00025 Ryuki Iwata 2018/10/11

CE 00026 Yuji Iwata 2018/10/11

CE 00027 Naoya Takamura 2018/10/11

CE 00028 Ryoji Tanabe 2019/3/10

CE 00029 Ryouichi Nakamura 2019/3/10

CE 00030 Yoshimi Miyanaga 2019/3/10

CE 00031 Yuuya Ikeda 2019/5/26

CE 00032 Koji Hakamaya 2019/9/14

CE 00033 Takao Kondou 2019/9/14

CE 00034 Isao Ymaguchi 2019/6/22

CE 00035 Rei Satou 2019/7/20

CE 00036 Kazuo Inoue 2019/7/20

CE 00037 Kenji Sakaguchi 2019/9/15

CE 00038 Takanori Ookubo 2019/9/15

CE 00039 Takashi Gotoh 2019/9/15

CE 00040 Satoshi Tsuchida 2019/9/15

CE 00041 Masakazu Oie 2019/9/14

CE 00042 Hiroyuki Fujikawa 2019/9/14

CE 00043 Masami Yamamoto 2019/9/14

CE 00044 Daisuke Toshimitsu 2019/9/14

CE 00045 Makoto Tsuda 2019/12/29

CE 00046 Takuya Hashimoto 2021/5/29

CE 00047 Satoshi Watanabe 2021/5/29

CE 00048 Kazuki Kougo 2021/5/29

CE 00049 Norimasa Hoshina 2021/5/29

CE 00050 Katsuji Nagane 2021/5/29



R.C.D.C. TECHNIQUE MATRIX    LEVEL:DDD

ID NAME
CERTIFICATE

DATE
ID NAME

CERTIFICATE

DATE
TD 00001 Yuichi Naito 2017/12/15 TD 00051 Yuji Iwata 2018/10/11

TD 00002 Yoshinori Kawasuji 2018/6/17 TD 00052 Naoya Takamura 2018/10/11

TD 00003 Manabu Sato 2017/12/15 TD 00053 Ryoji Tanabe 2019/3/10

TD 00004 Yosuke Ishizawa 2017/12/15 TD 00054 Ryouichi Nakamura 2019/3/10

TD 00005 Yasunori Ichikawa 2017/4/5 TD 00055 Yoshimi Miyanaga 2019/3/10

TD 00006 Kenta Nagisa 2017/4/5 TD 00056 Isao Ymaguchi 2019/6/22

TD 00007 Katsunobu Chiba 2017/4/20 TD 00057 Tomoaki Shiraishi 2019/3/10

TD 00008 Shigeki Takahashi 2017/12/15 TD 00058 Daisuke Toshimitsu 2019/9/14

TD 00009 Seiya Kobayashi 2018/6/24 TD 00059 Kiyotaka Nakamura 2019/3/10

TD 00010 Shoichi Kanno 2018/6/23 TD 00060 Yuma Nakamura 2019/3/10

TD 00011 Shibuki Kimura 2017/9/10 TD 00061 Rei Satou 2019/7/20

TD 00012 Itsuki Adachi 2017/9/10 TD 00062 Kazuo Inoue 2019/7/20

TD 00013 Masahiro Fukushima 2018/3/18 TD 00063 Takao Kondou 2019/9/14

TD 00014 Ryuto Sakurai 2017/9/10 TD 00064 Mitsuo Hatano 2019/3/30

TD 00015 Noriaki Morita 2018/9/5 TD 00065 Shinichi Hatano 2019/3/30

TD 00016 Yuji Nonaka 2017/10/8 TD 00066 Yuji Kakeno 2019/3/30

TD 00017 Kazuyoshi Ito 2017/10/8 TD 00067 Shota Kawai 2019/3/30

TD 00018 Hideaki Yokota 2017/10/9 TD 00068 Michitaka Nishigaki 2019/3/30

TD 00019 Takayuki Suzuki 2017/10/9 TD 00069 Yasunori Oono 2019/3/30

TD 00020 Ryuya Sakaguchi 2018/9/15 TD 00070 Hideki Nagai 2019/3/30

TD 00021 Hodaka Ishijima 2017/12/9 TD 00071 Yuuya Ikeda 2019/5/26

TD 00022 Syam P.Yahya 2017/12/10 TD 00072 Koji Hakamaya 2019/9/14

TD 00023 Yiu Fung Wong 2017/12/10 TD 00073 Makoto Siokawa 2019/6/22

TD 00024 Hin Kit Choi 2017/12/10 TD 00074 Kenji Sakaguchi 2019/9/15

TD 00025 Hok Yin Lee 2017/12/10 TD 00075 Fumiya Kimura 2019/9/15

TD 00026 Drew Shy 2017/12/10 TD 00076 Takanori Ookubo 2019/9/15

TD 00027 Leo Zii 2017/12/10 TD 00077 Takashi Gotoh 2019/9/15

TD 00028 Fumiya Yamaguchi 2017/12/10 TD 00078 Satoshi Tsuchida 2019/9/15

TD 00029 Kosei Kanaya 2018/9/15 TD 00079 Kenichi Yoshinari 2019/9/15

TD 00030 Keisuke Ikeda 2017/12/10 TD 00080 Masakazu Oie 2019/9/14

TD 00031 Kanato Hiroki 2017/12/10 TD 00081 Hiroyuki Fujikawa 2019/9/14

TD 00032 Wataru Tamura 2018/3/18 TD 00082 Masami Yamamoto 2019/9/14

TD 00033 Junji Tsuzuki 2018/3/18 TD 00083 Goichi Norimatsu 2019/9/14

TD 00034 Jung Sung Wook 2018/6/23 TD 00084 Katsuyuki Muneoka 2019/12/29

TD 00035 Koki Oguchi 2018/9/15 TD 00085 Makoto Tsuda 2019/12/29

TD 00036 Noritada Noda 2018/9/15 TD 00086 Takuya Hashimoto 2021/5/29

TD 00037 Hideki Nishina 2018/9/16 TD 00087 Satoshi Watanabe 2021/5/29

TD 00038 Hikaru Hoshi 2018/9/15 TD 00088 Kazuki Kougo 2021/5/29

TD 00039 Takahiro Kawakami 2018/9/15 TD 00089 Norimasa Hoshina 2021/5/29

TD 00040 Masakazu Soutome 2018/9/15 TD 00090 Katsuji Nagane 2021/5/29

TD 00041 Shigefumi Akiu 2018/10/4 TD 00091 Shigeru Orito 2021/5/29

TD 00042 Yuya Kimura 2018/10/4 TD 00092 Hisashi Nohara 2021/6/7

TD 00043 Yutaka Takizawa 2018/10/4 TD 00093 Kazuhiro Umemura 2021/6/7

TD 00044 Jun Asano 2018/10/4 TD 00094 Hiroshi Niwa 2021/6/12

TD 00045 Minoru Soujima 2018/10/4 TD 00095 Masaki Niwa 2021/6/12

TD 00046 Issei Hoshiba 2018/10/11

TD 00047 Kenichiro Maeda 2018/10/11

TD 00048 Tadatoshi Shigemoto 2018/10/11

TD 00049 Daisuke Hatakeyama 2018/10/11

TD 00050 Ryuki Iwata 2018/10/11



R.C.D.C. TECHNIQUE MATRIX    LEVEL:DRIFT+

ID NAME
CERTIFICATE

DATE
ID NAME

CERTIFICATE

DATE
D 00001 Yoshiki Nishiyama 2017/12/15 DP 00051 Kouji Nagai 2017/11/5

D 00002 Hironobu Murakami 2017/2/5 DP 00052 Hideki Nagai 2019/3/30

D 00003 Naoya Nakagawa 2017/2/5 DP 00053 Shota Kawai 2019/3/30

D 00004 Shinichi Imamoto 2017/2/5 DP 00054 Mitsuo Hatano 2019/3/30

D 00005 Shinichi Tokuda 2017/2/5 DP 00055 Michitaka Nishigaki 2019/3/30

D 00006 Horoyoshi Tanaka 2017/2/5 DP 00056 Shinichi Hatano 2019/3/30

D 00007 Akira Morita 2017/2/5 DP 00057 Kimio Matsumoto 2017/11/5

D 00008 Tadayoshi Kagita 2017/2/5 DP 00058 Yasunori Oono 2019/3/30

D 00009 Kazusa Tatsuishi 2017/2/5 DP 00059 Yuji Kakeno 2019/3/30

D 00010 Daichi Morimoto 2017/2/5 DP 00060 Fumiya Kumagai 2017/11/5

D 00011 Masanori Matsui 2017/2/5 DP 00061 Kosei Kanaya 2018/9/15

D 00012 Yoshinori Umeno 2017/2/5 DP 00062 Katsuhiro Ashikawa 2017/12/9

D 00013 Osamu Shigeta 2017/2/5 DP 00063 Hiroaki Nagayama 2017/12/9

D 00014 Masahiro Ae Masahiro 2017/2/5 DP 00064 Kenichi Sasaki 2017/12/9

D 00015 Takeshi Naruo 2017/2/5 DP 00065 Koki Oguchi 2018/9/15

D 00016 Takumi Naruo 2017/2/5 DP 00066 Noriaki Morita 2018/9/5

D 00017 Naoto Sasaki 2017/2/5 DP 00067 Syam P.Yahya 2017/12/10

D 00018 Mitsuo Shimizu 2017/11/3 DP 00068 Yiu Fung Wong 2017/12/10

D 00019 Yasutaka Moriya 2017/11/3 DP 00069 Hin Kit Choi 2017/12/10

D 00020 Kenkichi Takahashi 2017/11/3 DP 00070 Hok Yin Lee 2017/12/10

D 00021 Kazuhide Kimura 2017/2/5 DP 00071 Drew Shy 2017/12/10

D 00022 Koji Nakata 2017/2/5 DP 00072 Leo Zii 2017/12/10

D 00023 Takashi Kaneko 2017/11/3 DP 00073 Fumiya Yamaguchi 2017/12/10

D 00024 Hitoshi Ogasawara 2017/2/5 DP 00074 Keisuke Ikeda 2017/12/10

D 00025 Shie Tamura 2017/12/15 DP 00075 Junji Tsuzuki 2018/3/18

D 00026 Yuichi Anahara 2017/2/5 DP 00076 Jung Sung Wook 2018/6/23

D 00027 Kazuya Yakushi 2017/2/5 DP 00077 Noritada Noda 2018/9/15

D 00028 Nozomu Murai 2017/2/5 DP 00078 Naoko Machida 2018/9/15

D 00029 Yasunori Ichikawa 2017/4/5 DP 00079 Hideki Nishina 2018/9/16

D 00030 Manabu Sato 2017/12/15 DP 00080 Takahiro Kawakami 2018/9/15

D 00031 Yuichi Naito 2017/12/15 DP 00081 Masakazu Soutome 2018/9/15

D 00032 Kenta Nagisa 2017/4/5 DP 00082 Shigefumi Akiu 2018/10/4

D 00033 Katsunobu Chiba 2017/4/20 DP 00083 Yuya Kimura 2018/10/4

D 00034 Yosuke Ishizawa 2017/12/15 DP 00084 Yutaka Takizawa 2018/10/4

D 00035 Yusaku Nagai 2017/4/5 DP 00085 Jun Asano 2018/10/4

D 00036 Katsuji Nagane 2017/2/21 DP 00086 Minoru Soujima 2018/10/4

D 00037 Takumi Ishizaki 2017/2/21 DP 00087 Issei Hoshiba 2018/10/11

D 00038 Satoshi Takeuchi 2017/2/21 DP 00088 Kenichiro Maeda 2018/10/11

D 00039 Tadaaki Koiwa 2017/3/11 DP 00089 Tadatoshi Shigemoto 2018/10/11

D 00041 Kouji Tsukamoto 2017/2/19 DP 00090 Daisuke Hatakeyama 2018/10/11

D 00042 Tatsuya Umezawa 2017/2/19 DP 00091 Ryuki Iwata 2018/10/11

D 00043 Akihiko Nakazawa 2017/12/15 DP 00092 Yuji Iwata 2018/10/11

D 00044 Munenori Yokozawa 2017/2/19 DP 00093 Naoya Takamura 2018/10/11

D 00045 Tadayoshi Kondo 2017/2/19 DP 00094 Ryoji Tanabe 2019/3/10

D 00046 Tomoaki Fukasawa 2017/2/19 DP 00095 Ryouichi Nakamura 2019/3/10

D 00047 Kyohei Fukai 2017/2/19 DP 00096 Yoshimi Miyanaga 2019/3/10

D 00048 Naoki Fujita 2017/2/19 DP 00097 Isao Ymaguchi 2019/6/22

D 00049 Shunichi Miyata 2017/2/19 DP 00098 Masayuki Hirata 2019/1/9

D 00050 Shinji Watanabe 2017/2/19 DP 00099 Yuma Nakamura 2019/3/10

DP 00050 Kenkichi Takahashi 2017/11/3 DP 00100 Kiyotaka Nakamura 2019/3/10



R.C.D.C. TECHNIQUE MATRIX    LEVEL:DRIFT+

ID NAME
CERTIFICATE

DATE
ID NAME

CERTIFICATE

DATE
DP 00101 Tomoaki Shiraishi 2019/3/10

DP 00102 Daisuke Toshimitsu 2019/9/14

DP 00103 Goichi Norimatsu 2019/9/14

DP 00104 Rei Satou 2019/7/20

DP 00105 Ryuichi Motoyoshi 2019/2/11

DP 00106 Koji Hakamaya 2019/9/14

DP 00107 Tatsuya Sakata 2019/2/11

DP 00108 Kazuo Inoue 2019/7/20

DP 00109 Takao Kondou 2019/9/14

DP 00110 Masaya Shimokado 2019/2/11

DP 00111 Youhei Nakatsu 2019/3/10

DP 00112 Yousuke Yamashita 2019/3/10

DP 00113 Yuuya Ikeda 2019/5/26

DP 00114 Nobukazu Maki 2019/3/30

DP 00115 Akira Fukushima 2019/3/30

DP 00116 Ryuto Terasawa 2019/3/30

DP 00117 Yoshitaka Terasawa 2019/3/30

DP 00118 Masakazu Oie 2019/9/14

DP 00119 Tomomi Matsuura 2019/5/26

DP 00120 Takashi Tadu 2019/5/26

DP 00121 Makoto Siokawa 2019/6/22

DP 00122 Shinji Yamaguchi 2019/5/26

DP 00123 Kenichi Satou 2019/6/22

DP 00124 Yoshiharu Yamasaki 2019/6/22

DP 00125 Katsuyuki Muneoka 2019/6/22

DP 00126 Masami Yamamoto 2019/9/14

DP 00127 Hiroyuki Fujikawa 2019/9/14

DP 00128 Kenji Sakaguchi 2019/9/15

DP 00129 Fumiya Kimura 2019/9/15

DP 00130 Takayuki Kimura 2019/9/15

DP 00131 Takanori Ookubo 2019/9/15

DP 00132 Takashi Gotoh 2019/9/15

DP 00133 Satoshi Tsuchida 2019/9/15

DP 00134 Kenichi Yoshinari 2019/9/15

DP 00135 Makoto Tsuda 2019/12/29

DP 00136 Takuya Hashimoto 2021/5/29

DP 00137 Satoshi Watanabe 2021/5/29

DP 00138 Kazuki Kougo 2021/5/29

DP 00139 Norimasa Hoshina 2021/5/29

DP 00140 Katsuji Nagane 2021/5/29

DP 00141 Shigeru Orito 2021/5/29

DP 00142 Hisashi Nohara 2021/6/7

DP 00143 Kazuhiro Umemura 2021/6/7

DP 00144 Hiroshi Niwa 2021/6/12

DP 00145 Masaki Niwa 2021/6/12



R.C.D.C. TECHNIQUE MATRIX    LEVEL:DRIFT

ID NAME
CERTIFICATE

DATE
ID NAME

CERTIFICATE

DATE
D 00001 Yoshiki Nishiyama 2017/12/15 D 00051 Shinichi Saitou 2017/12/15

D 00002 Hironobu Murakami 2017/2/5 D 00052 Takatoshi Yamashita 2017/2/19

D 00003 Naoya Nakagawa 2017/2/5 D 00053 Yoshiyuki Anazawa 2017/2/19

D 00004 Shinichi Imamoto 2017/2/5 D 00054 Sena Ito 2017/2/19

D 00005 Shinichi Tokuda 2017/2/5 D 00055 Kohichiro Ohsawa 2017/2/19

D 00006 Horoyoshi Tanaka 2017/2/5 D 00056   Takayuki Sone 2017/2/19

D 00007 Akira Morita 2017/2/5 D 00057 Yuji Ohshita 2017/3/18

D 00008 Tadayoshi Kagita 2017/2/5 D 00058 Kazuhiko Nakajima 2017/2/19

D 00009 Kazusa Tatsuishi 2017/2/5 D 00059 Hiromasa Tanaka 2017/2/19

D 00010 Daichi Morimoto 2017/2/5 D 00060 Shoichi Shuto 2017/2/19

D 00011 Masanori Matsui 2017/2/5 D 00061 Tsukasa Miyajima 2017/2/19

D 00012 Yoshinori Umeno 2017/2/5 D 00062 Ryo Ookusa 2017/2/19

D 00013 Osamu Shigeta 2017/2/5 D 00063 Ken Tahara 2017/2/19

D 00014 Masahiro Ae Masahiro 2017/2/5 D 00064 Masafumi Fujimori 2017/2/19

D 00015 Takeshi Naruo 2017/2/5 D 00065 Shigeki Yoshioka 2017/2/19

D 00016 Takumi Naruo 2017/2/5 D 00066 Keniti Obinata 2017/2/19

D 00017 Naoto Sasaki 2017/2/5 D 00067 Jun Takahashi 2017/2/19

D 00018 Mitsuo Shimizu 2017/11/3 D 00068 Mituhiro Sugiura 2017/2/19

D 00019 Yasutaka Moriya 2017/11/3 D 00069 Yoshinori Kawasuji 2018/6/17

D 00020 Kenkichi Takahashi 2017/11/3 D 00070 Kouta Kawaguchi 2017/3/11

D 00021 Kazuhide Kimura 2017/2/5 D 00071 Mirai Yamashita 2017/2/26

D 00022 Koji Nakata 2017/2/5 D 00072 Humihiro Kawaguchi 2017/3/11

D 00023 Takashi Kaneko 2017/11/3 D 00073 Shigeki Takahashi 2017/12/15

D 00024 Hitoshi Ogasawara 2017/2/5 D 00074 Makoto Tada 2017/12/15

D 00025 Shie Tamura 2017/12/15 D 00075 Hideaki Baba 2017/12/15

D 00026 Yuichi Anahara 2017/2/5 D 00076 Ryo Ishii 2017/12/15

D 00027 Kazuya Yakushi 2017/2/5 D 00077 Hiroki Masui 2017/2/25

D 00028 Nozomu Murai 2017/2/5 D 00078 Yoshiyuki Hamauzu 2017/2/25

D 00029 Yasunori Ichikawa 2017/4/5 D 00079 Toshiaki Kikuchi 2017/2/25

D 00030 Manabu Sato 2017/12/15 D 00080 Masashi Yamamoto 2017/2/25

D 00031 Yuichi Naito 2017/12/15 D 00081 Kazuaki Ueda 2017/2/25

D 00032 Kenta Nagisa 2017/4/5 D 00082 Ryo Takamura 2017/2/25

D 00033 Katsunobu Chiba 2017/4/20 D 00083 Akira Yamamoto 2017/2/25

D 00034 Yosuke Ishizawa 2017/12/15 D 00084 Masashi Suzuki 2017/2/25

D 00035 Yusaku Nagai 2017/4/5 D 00085 Seiji Hoya 2017/2/26

D 00036 Katsuji Nagane 2017/2/21 D 00086 Shotaro Hayashi 2017/2/26

D 00037 Takumi Ishizaki 2017/2/21 D 00087 Kiyoto Chounan 2017/2/26

D 00038 Satoshi Takeuchi 2017/2/21 D 00088 Shingo Nakamura 2017/2/26

D 00039 Tadaaki Koiwa 2017/3/11 D 00089 Masami Taguchi 2017/2/26

D 00090 Kazuhiro Nakajima 2017/2/26

D 00041 Kouji Tsukamoto 2017/2/19 D 00091 Yasuo Sonobe 2017/2/26

D 00042 Tatsuya Umezawa 2017/2/19 D 00092 Mimiko Kawano 2017/2/26

D 00043 Akihiko Nakazawa 2017/12/15 D 00093 Akira Konta 2017/3/18

D 00044 Munenori Yokozawa 2017/2/19 D 00094 Kentarou Koyasu 2017/2/26

D 00045 Tadayoshi Kondo 2017/2/19 D 00095 Sei Imakita 2017/4/20

D 00046 Tomoaki Fukasawa 2017/2/19 D 00096 Kazuhiro Michita 2017/5/5

D 00047 Kyohei Fukai 2017/2/19 D 00097 Humihiko Haga 2017/3/10

D 00048 Naoki Fujita 2017/2/19 D 00098 Hiroshi Niwa 2017/3/11

D 00049 Shunichi Miyata 2017/2/19 D 00099 Shigeru Orito 2017/3/11

D 00050 Shinji Watanabe 2017/2/19 D 00100 Yuzuki Niwa 2017/3/11



R.C.D.C. TECHNIQUE MATRIX    LEVEL:DRIFT

ID NAME
CERTIFICATE

DATE
ID NAME

CERTIFICATE

DATE
D 00101 Masaki Niwa 2017/3/11 D 00151 Takashi Maruyama 2017/5/3

D 00102 Shigeki Takano 2017/6/10 D 00152 Takayuki Suzuki 2017/10/9

D 00103 Shoichi Kanno 2018/6/23 D 00153 Mizuki Nagashima 2017/5/3

D 00104 Fumio Sakai 2017/3/11 D 00154 Hideaki Yokota 2017/10/9

D 00105 Masahiro Fukushima 2018/3/18 D 00155 Takayuki Watanabe 2017/5/3

D 00106 Takashi Suzuki 2017/3/11 D 00156 Yoichi Oyama 2017/5/3

D 00107 Itsuki Adachi 2017/9/10 D 00157 Nobuyuki Seki 2017/5/3

D 00108 Kosei Kanaya 2018/9/15 D 00158 Kei Aita 2017/5/3

D 00109 Shouta Kawamura 2017/3/11 D 00159 Kiyoshi Kaihoko 2017/5/3

D 00110 Kazunori Tozawa 2017/3/11 D 00160 Kumio Suina 2017/5/3

D 00111 Seiya Kobayashi 2018/6/24 D 00161 Hiroki Kimura 2017/5/3

D 00112 Shoukei Aoki 2017/9/10 D 00162 Manabu Kokubo 2017/5/3

D 00113 Wataru Tamura 2018/3/18 D 00163 Shuichi Suzuki 2017/5/3

D 00114 Takeshi Ueda 2017/3/12 D 00164 Kazuo Hikichi 2017/5/3

D 00115 Yoshinari Furusawa 2017/3/12 D 00165 Hironobu Murakami 2017/5/3

D 00116 Shinya Nakazawa 2017/12/15 D 00166 Masato Kuboniwa 2017/12/15

D 00117 Hiroyuki Arai 2017/3/12 D 00167 Akihiko Wachi 2017/5/3

D 00118 Ken Shimonokogawa 2017/3/12 D 00168 Masaki Aizawa 2017/5/3

D 00119 Tomohiro Fujigasaki 2017/3/12 D 00169 Hiroshi Sato 2017/5/3

D 00120 Ryuto Sakurai 2017/9/10 D 00170 Shogo Okuyama 2017/5/3

D 00121 Bunta Nakamura 2017/6/11 D 00171 Mutsumi Otsuki 2017/12/15

D 00122 Shibuki Kimura 2017/9/10 D 00172 Takashi Nagasawa 2017/12/15

D 00123 Toshiya Matsuda 2017/3/12 D 00173 Akira Nakano 2017/5/3

D 00124 Seiya Kaiho 2017/3/12 D 00174 Hideaki　Yamada 2017/5/3

D 00125 Masami Mori 2017/3/12 D 00175 Yoshiyuki Komiya 2017/5/3

D 00126 Yoshinobu Hashino 2017/3/12 D 00176 Takeru Ookaido 2017/5/3

D 00127 Sakae Masuzawa 2017/3/12 D 00177 Naoki Tanaka 2017/5/3

D 00128 Toshifumi Sato 2017/3/12 D 00178 Takumi Hashimoto 2017/4/23

D 00129 Haruka Oya 2017/4/5 D 00179 Ryo Furukawa 2017/4/23

D 00130 Takuto Uchikawa 2017/4/2 D 00180 Hiromi Oohashi 2017/4/23

D 00131 Kyouhei Chiba 2017/12/15 D 00181 Hikaru Hoshi 2018/9/15

D 00132 Katsuyosi Nagaya 2017/4/21 D 00182 Junichi Kanno 2017/12/15

D 00133 Toshiyuki Hoshi 2017/4/21 D 00183 Hiroshi Suzuki 2017/6/10

D 00134 Hiroaki Tsubota 2017/4/21 D 00184 Ryuya Sakaguchi 2018/9/15

D 00135 Takeshi Nishikaiya 2017/4/21 D 00185 Kanato Hiroki 2017/12/10

D 00136 Hideki Nakasaka 2017/4/21 D 00186 Yuki Fukuda 2017/12/15

D 00137 Yuto Fuse 2017/12/15 D 00187 Daisuke Iwamori 2017/6/11

D 00138 Makishi Yamaguchi 2017/12/15 D 00188 Shingo Noguchi 2017/12/15

D 00139 Tetsuya Fujita 2017/5/3 D 00189 Hodaka Ishijima 2017/12/9

D 00140 Kentaro Kobayashi 2017/5/3 D 00190 Yasuhiro Sugahara 2017/5/3

D 00141 Yuji Nonaka 2017/10/8 D 00191 Kouji Nagai 2017/11/5

D 00142 Yasuhiro Nomura 2017/5/3 D 00192 Hideki Nagai 2019/3/30

D 00143 Ryosuke Sugiyama 2017/5/3 D 00193 Shota Kawai 2019/3/30

D 00144 Takanobu Sugiyama 2017/10/7 D 00194 Mitsuo Hatano 2019/3/30

D 00145 Koji Hayashi 2017/5/3 D 00195 Kouji Kogushi 2017/11/5

D 00146 Kazuki Ryuuge 2017/10/7 D 00196 Michitaka Nishigaki 2019/3/30

D 00147 Shinji Nanbu 2017/5/3 D 00197 Shinichi Hatano 2019/3/30

D 00148 Sena Hozumi 2017/5/3 D 00198 Kimio Matsumoto 2017/11/5

D 00149 Kazuyoshi Ito 2017/10/8 D 00199 Yasunori Oono 2019/3/30

D 00150 Yuzo Otake 2017/5/3 D 00200 Nobukazu Maki 2019/3/30
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D 00201 Yuji Kakeno 2019/3/30 D 00251 Keisuke Ikeda 2017/12/10

D 00202 Fumiya Kumagai 2017/11/5 D 00252 Takuji Hirano 2017/12/15

D 00203 Tomohiro Mizoguchi 2017/7/2 D 00253 Tsuyoshi Shima 2017/5/3

D 00204 Akira Fukushima 2019/3/30 D 00254 Kenichiro Hosoo 2017/5/3

D 00205 Taketo Kai 2017/8/13 D 00255 Daisuke Tsuji 2017/5/6

D 00206 Suguru Kadoi 2017/8/13 D 00256 Tomoaki Choumei 2017/5/6

D 00207 Shigeki Ikeda 2017/8/13 D 00257 Chiharu Omata 2017/5/6

D 00208 Khoichi Takahashi 2017/8/13 D 00258 Norio Monma 2017/5/9

D 00209 Kaito Takahashi 2017/9/9 D 00259 Makoto Sakurai 2017/11/25

D 00210 Akira Kato 2017/8/13 D 00260 Yuki Miyama 2017/12/9

D 00211 Kazumi Horiuchi 2017/10/8 D 00261 Syam P.Yahya 2017/12/10

D 00212 Eiichi Fujita 2017/8/13 D 00262 Yiu Fung Wong 2017/12/10

D 00213 Hiroshi Katagiri 2017/8/13 D 00263 Hin Kit Choi 2017/12/10

D 00214 Shigeru Nakamura 2017/10/7 D 00264 Hok Yin Lee 2017/12/10

D 00215 Youhei Yamanoi 2017/8/13 D 00265 Drew Shy 2017/12/10

D 00216 Youta Fujiike 2017/9/9 D 00266 Leo Zii 2017/12/10

D 00217 Koki Oguchi 2018/9/15 D 00267 Fumiya Yamaguchi 2017/12/10

D 00218 Noriaki Morita 2018/9/5 D 00268 Junji Tsuzuki 2018/3/18

D 00219 Kazuhiro Sugai 2017/9/9 D 00269 Jung Sung Wook 2018/6/23

D 00220 Kenichi Sasaki 2017/12/9 D 00270 Ko Pyungjin 2018/3/18

D 00221 Hiroaki Nagayama 2017/12/9 D 00271 Chu Heon Seung 2018/6/23

D 00222 Katsuhiro Ashikawa 2017/12/9 D 00272 Jo Hyeon Seok 2018/6/23

D 00223 Takayoshi Suzuki 2017/9/17 D 00273 Jin In Hwan 2018/6/23

D 00224 Hiroto Suzuki 2017/9/17 D 00274 Uhm Sung Ho 2018/6/23

D 00225 Takayoshi Morooka 2017/9/17 D 00275 Noritada Noda 2018/9/15

D 00226 Yuki Miyamura 2017/9/17 D 00276 Naoko Machida 2018/9/15

D 00227 Masahiro Nishikawa 2017/9/17 D 00277 Hideki Nishina 2018/9/16

D 00228 Takeshi Nishiyama 2017/9/17 D 00278 Takahiro Kawakami 2018/9/15

D 00229 Eiichi Ishimura 2017/9/30 D 00279 Masakazu Soutome 2018/9/15

D 00230 Hiroshi Onuki 2017/9/30 D 00280 Shigefumi Akiu 2018/10/4

D 00231 Hideki Saito 2017/9/30 D 00281 Yuya Kimura 2018/10/4

D 00232 Toshihiko Shirafuji 2017/9/30 D 00282 Yutaka Takizawa 2018/10/4

D 00233 Kakeru Hirooka 2017/9/30 D 00283 Jun Asano 2018/10/4

D 00234 Satoyuki Hirooka 2017/9/30 D 00284 Minoru Soujima 2018/10/4

D 00235 Toru Tanaka 2017/9/30 D 00285 Issei Hoshiba 2018/10/11

D 00236 Hideto Tanaka 2017/9/30 D 00286 Kenichiro Maeda 2018/10/11

D 00237 Takumi Kuniyasu 2017/9/30 D 00287 Tadatoshi Shigemoto 2018/10/11

D 00238 Masafumi Yoshida 2017/11/3 D 00288 Daisuke Hatakeyama 2018/10/11

D 00239 Tetsuo Onda 2017/10/1 D 00289 Ryuki Iwata 2018/10/11

D 00240 Takayuki Iwasaki 2017/10/9 D 00290 Yuji Iwata 2018/10/11

D 00241 Atsushi Sakamoto 2017/10/9 D 00291 Naoya Takamura 2018/10/11

D 00242 Naoto Yokota 2017/10/14 D 00292 Ryoji Tanabe 2019/3/10

D 00243 Keita Kawai 2017/10/14 D 00293 Ryouichi Nakamura 2019/3/10

D 00244 Ichiro Suzuki 2017/10/14 D 00294 Yoshimi Miyanaga 2019/3/10

D 00245 Hiroki Imamura 2017/11/3 D 00295 Isao Ymaguchi 2019/6/22

D 00246 Shinme Ueda 2017/11/3 D 00296 Masayuki Hirata 2019/1/9

D 00247 Daichi Ueda 2017/11/3 D 00297 Yuma Nakamura 2019/3/10

D 00248 Mao Tsukada 2017/11/3 D 00298 Kiyotaka Nakamura 2019/3/10

D 00249 Ryuto Terasawa 2019/3/30 D 00299 Tomoaki Shiraishi 2019/3/10

D 00250 Yoshitaka Terasawa 2019/3/30 D 00300 Daisuke Toshimitsu 2019/9/14
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D 00301 Goichi Norimatsu 2019/9/14

D 00302 Rei Satou 2019/7/20

D 00303 Ryuichi Motoyoshi 2019/2/11

D 00304 Koji Hakamaya 2019/9/14

D 00305 Tatsuya Sakata 2019/2/11

D 00306 Kazuo Inoue 2019/7/20

D 00307 Takao Kondou 2019/9/14

D 00308 Masaya Shimokado 2019/2/11

D 00309 Youhei Nakatsu 2019/3/10

D 00310 Yousuke Yamashita 2019/3/10

D 00311 Yuuya Ikeda 2019/5/26

D 00312 Takuya Kaneda 2019/3/30

D 00313 Tokio Itou 2019/3/30

D 00314 Jirou Hatano 2019/3/30

D 00315 Masakazu Oie 2019/9/14

D 00316 Tomomi Matsuura 2019/5/26

D 00317 Takashi Tadu 2019/5/26

D 00318 Makoto Siokawa 2019/6/22

D 00319 Shinji Yamaguchi 2019/5/26

D 00320 Kenichi Satou 2019/6/22

D 00321 Yoshiharu Yamasaki 2019/6/22

D 00322 Katsuyuki Muneoka 2019/6/22

D 00323 Masami Yamamoto 2019/9/14

D 00324 Hiroyuki Fujikawa 2019/9/14

D 00325 Kenji Sakaguchi 2019/9/15

D 00326 Fumiya Kimura 2019/9/15

D 00327 Takayuki Kimura 2019/9/15

D 00328 Takanori Ookubo 2019/9/15

D 00329 Takashi Gotoh 2019/9/15

D 00330 Satoshi Tsuchida 2019/9/15

D 00331 Kenichi Yoshinari 2019/9/15

D 00332 MakotoTsuda 2019/12/29

D 00333 Takuya Hashimoto 2021/5/29

D 00334 Satoshi Watanabe 2021/5/29

D 00335 Kazuki Kougo 2021/5/29

D 00336 Norimasa Hoshina 2021/5/29

D 00337 Hisashi Nohara 2021/6/7

D 00338 Kazuhiro Umemura 2021/6/7


